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List of Holidays for 2019-20 Academic Session

Date Day Occasion

01-01-2020 Wednesday New Year

14-01-2020 Tuesday Makar Sankranti / Pongol

30-01-2020 Thursday Saraswati

21-02-2020 Friday Maha Sivaratri

10-03-2020 Tuesday Dola Purnima

11-03-2020 Wednesday Holi

04-04-2020 Monday Mahavir Jayanti

10-04-2020 Friday Good Friday

25-05-2020 Monday Idu’l Fitr

01-08-2020 Saturday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

15-08-2020 Saturday Independence Day

30-08-2020 Sunday Muharram

02-10-2020 Friday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday

25-10-2020 Sunday Dussehra

14-11-2020 Saturday Diwali

30-11-2020 Monday Guru Nanak’s Birthday

25-12-2020 Friday Christmas Day


	Sheet1

